
MPH - CANBY  9/1/16

 OPEN AM
1 JENNY ROMANICK T CEES REWARD "RENO" 15.510 $60.00
2 AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER 15.932 $40.00
3 KANDI HANSEN SKEDADDLE BIANKUS 16.002
4 KATIE REICHERT MR BO JANGLES 16.630

KYM VANBURGEN RUBICATT NT

 OPEN PM
1 KANDI HANSEN SKEDADDLE BIANKUS 15.504 $60.00
2 JENNY ROMANICK T CEES REWARD "RENO" 15.510 $40.00
3 AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER 15.715
4 KATIE REICHERT MR BO JANGLES 16.103

KYM VANBURGEN RUBICATT NT

 2500 NOVICE AM
1 MARJORIE TOMAN R DASH OF FAITH "JOSIE" 15.455 $36.00
2 MALISA LOWREY BRENNAS SMOOTH KID 15.458 $24.00
3 MEAGAN TALLMAN LENAS DRY GUN 15.598
4 KYM VANBURGEN TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR" 15.918

 2500 NOVICE PM
1 MARJORIE TOMAN R DASH OF FAITH "JOSIE" 15.000 $45.00
2 KYM VANBURGEN TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR" 15.578
3 MEAGAN TALLMAN LENAS DRY GUN 15.598

 1000 NOVICE AM
1 MARJORIE WELLS "GALA" 16.643 $30.00
2 KATIE REICHERT LETTY 17.189

 1000 NOVICE PM
1 MARJORIE WELLS "GALA" 16.643 $30.00
2 KATIE REICHERT LETTY 17.100



 500 NOVICE AM
1 KATHLEEN SHELTON RECKLESS PLAN "RECKLESS" 16.131 $45.00
2 TAYLOR TOMAN HAMMER 16.416
3 MICHAELA OLIVER BAILEY 19.730

 500 NOVICE PM
1 TAYLOR TOMAN HAMMER 16.203 $30.00
2 MICHAELA OLIVER BAILEY 17.102

 4D AM
1D

1 KAYLA SCOTT SPARK 14.764 $120.00
2D

1 EMILY BAILEY EASILY BIANKUS "ROWDY" 15.334 $65.00
2 CAROL WURDINGER SPRAT 15.401 $43.00
3 MARJORIE TOMAN R DASH OF FAITH "JOSIE" 15.455
4 JENNY ROMANICK T CEES REWARD "RENO" 15.510
5 MEAGAN TALLMAN LENAS DRY GUN 15.598
6 MATTIE WATT "MOKA" 15.612

3D
1 KYM VANBURGEN TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR" 15.918 $55.00
2 CINDY WESTLUND TOUCH THE STARLIGHT "STELLA" 15.919 $37.00
3 AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER 15.932
4 KANDI HANSEN SKEDADDLE BIANKUS 16.002
5 KATIE REICHERT REBEL 16.060

4D
1 TAYLOR TOMAN HAMMER 16.416 $48.00
2 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ" 16.422 $32.00
3 KATIE REICHERT MR BO JANGLES 16.630
4 KATELYN WEEDIN ROCKYS MAGIC PONY 16.971
5 GRACE MCCARTHY BELLA 17.193
6 KATHY MILLER SHUGAR SMACKED "FIDDLE" 18.108
7 JUDY SMITH PARKERS CLAIM TA FAME 20.537

KYM VANBURGEN RUBICATT NT



 4D PM
1D

1 KAYLA SCOTT SPARK 14.764 $96.00
2 MARJORIE TOMAN R DASH OF FAITH "JOSIE" 15.000

2D
1 KANDI HANSEN SKEDADDLE BIANKUS 15.504 $86.00
2 JENNY ROMANICK T CEES REWARD "RENO" 15.510
3 KYM VANBURGEN TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR" 15.578
4 MEAGAN TALLMAN LENAS DRY GUN 15.598
5 AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER 15.715

3D
1 KATIE REICHERT MR BO JANGLES 16.103 $74.00
2 TAYLOR TOMAN HAMMER 16.203

4D  
1 KATIE REICHERT REBEL 16.428 $64.00
2 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ" 16.900
3 GRACE MCCARTHY BELLA 17.193
4 KATHY MILLER SHUGAR SMACKED "FIDDLE" 18.108
5 JUDY SMITH PARKERS CLAIM TA FAME 24.252

KATELYN WEEDIN ROCKYS MAGIC PONY NT
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